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Fregaderos Cerámicos
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Fregaderos Cerámicos
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Fregaderos Cerámicos
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Fregaderos y Lavaderos cerámicos
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Urinarios

WCA

111500

350

315

50
5

Ø350

1
2

108520
108521

108527

290

72
0

400

2
1

290

72
0

400

CUBIC

LIKE

1
2

108550
108551

2

56
5

325

315

1
2
3

108530
108531
108537

3

73
5

270

460

2
1

MODO

1

2

108560
108561

58
5

350350

FORMA

1
2



7

Urinarios y piezas especiales
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Sobre encimera

Bajo encimera

Entrada de agua

Sobre mueble

Orificio pretroquelado

Izquierda

Derecha

Rejilla

Escurridor

UNISAN XXI, S.A.

Avda. Mas de l’Oli, 64 · Polígono Industrial La Cova
46940 Manises (Valencia) España

tel. +34 961 545 700

unisan@unisan.es
www.unisan.es
www.tec.sanindusa.pt 


